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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Santana

Elina Duni

Russ Spiegel Organ Group
Pat Battstone

Miles Davis
Norah Jones
Jerry Bergonzi

Steve Gadd Band
Rich Willey's Boptism Big Band

Doug Carn and his West Coast Organ Band

Anat Cohen Tentet

Hour #2

Jack Kilby and the Front Line
Enrique Haneine

Allison Au Quartet*

Eyal Vilner Big Band

Rich Willey's Boptism Big Band
The 14 Jazz Orchestra

Thom Rotella

Joshua Redman

Jonathan Bauer*

Jazz Street Boyz*

Randi Pontoppidan
Wayne Alpern

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title
Breaking Down The Door
Amara Terra Mia

Wait A Minute
Escape Syndrome

Move

Begin Again

6th Ray Devotion

| Know, But Tell Me Again

Funk Heap
Free For All

Footsteps and Smiles

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
The East Side of Lloyd
Looking Up

Big Apple Contest

Down & Dirty

Rice Pudding

Oddball (Radio Edit)

How We Do

The Closer

Journée d'Amérique latine
Gigongi - Three Geishas

At Last

Album

Breaking Down The Door feat. Buika

Partir

Wait A Minute
The Last Taxi: New Destinations

The Complete Birth Of The Cool
Begin Again

The Seven Rays

Steve Gadd Band

Down & Dirty

Free For All

Triple Helix

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
Instants of Time

Wander Wonder

Swing Out!

Down & Dirty

The Future Ain't What It Used To Be

Storyline

Come What May
Walk, Don't Run
Jazz en Stock

Rooms

Skeleton

Record Label
Concord
ECM Records

Ruzztone Music
Leo Record

Blue Note

Blue Note Records
Savant

BFM Jazz

Wise Cat Records
Doodlin” Records

Anzic

Crab Shack Music

Elegant Walk Records

Self-Released
Self-Released

Wise Cat Records
DABON MUSIC, LLC
TRM

Nonesuch
Slammin Media
JDC Musique
Chant Records

Henri Elkan Music

Track Time
4:30
4:17
5:53
1:53
2:34
3:49
8:58
4:51
6:19
4:56
4:52

3:01
7:02
4:44
3:27
3:33
4:29
4:31
2:05
3:12



