MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #176 WEEK OF 6-17-2019

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Santana	Breaking Down The Door	Breaking Down The Door feat. Buika	Concord	4:30
Elina Duni	Amara Terra Mia	Partir	ECM Records	4:17
Russ Spiegel Organ Group	Wait A Minute	Wait A Minute	Ruzztone Music	5:53
Pat Battstone	Escape Syndrome	The Last Taxi: New Destinations	Leo Record	1:53
Miles Davis	Move	The Complete Birth Of The Cool	Blue Note	2:34
Norah Jones	Begin Again	Begin Again	Blue Note Records	3:49
Jerry Bergonzi	6th Ray Devotion	The Seven Rays	Savant	8:58
Steve Gadd Band	I Know, But Tell Me Again	Steve Gadd Band	BFM Jazz	4:51
Rich Willey's Boptism Big Band	Funk Heap	Down & Dirty	Wise Cat Records	6:19
Doug Carn and his West Coast Organ Band	Free For All	Free For All	Doodlin' Records	4:56
Anat Cohen Tentet	Footsteps and Smiles	Triple Helix	Anzic	4:52

Hour #2

Jack Kilby and the Front Line	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Crab Shack Music	6:47
Enrique Haneine	The East Side of Lloyd	Instants of Time	Elegant Walk Records	5:24
Allison Au Quartet*	Looking Up	Wander Wonder	Self-Released	5:09
Eyal Vilner Big Band	Big Apple Contest	Swing Out!	Self-Released	3:01
Rich Willey's Boptism Big Band	Down & Dirty	Down & Dirty	Wise Cat Records	7:02
The 14 Jazz Orchestra	Rice Pudding	The Future Ain't What It Used To Be	DABON MUSIC, LLC	4:44
Thom Rotella	Oddball (Radio Edit)	Storyline	TRM	3:27
Joshua Redman	How We Do	Come What May	Nonesuch	3:33
Jonathan Bauer*	The Closer	Walk, Don't Run	Slammin Media	4:29
Jazz Street Boyz*	Journée d'Amérique latine	Jazz en Stock	JDC Musique	4:31
Randi Pontoppidan	Gigongi - Three Geishas	Rooms	Chant Records	2:05
Wayne Alpern	At Last	Skeleton	Henri Elkan Music	3:12

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday